
Leap Agility Club

Sunday, May 27, 2018

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Judy KolvaJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26005 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsXFA

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonXFA

24010 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFA

24008 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereXFA

24007 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraXFA

24019 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

24014 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterXFB

24009 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

24004 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

20 21Jump Height = # of dogs

20100 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalXFA

20082 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfXFA

20061 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzXFA

20057 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashXFA

20032 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonXFA

20006 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyXFA

20004 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuXFA

20097 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsXFB

20064 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereXFB

20051 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

20048 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFB

20046 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeXFB

20040 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossXFB

20038 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaXFB

20027 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierXFB

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20022 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeXFB

20020 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyXFB

20065 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotXFPA

20078 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachXFPB

20075 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereXFPB

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciXFA

16055 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16044 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeXFB

16042 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16016 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

16015 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyXFB

16005 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoXFB

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyXFB

16058 Celt, Border Collie, Eileen WilentzXFPA

16035 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeXFPA

16080 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiXFPB

16056 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereXFPB

16034 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfXFPB

16031 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFPB

16030 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFPB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoXFA

12002 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowXFA

12009 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithXFPB

8020 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenXFPB

8016 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyXFPB

8008 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 Pip, Russell Terrier, Pat HughesXFPA

Standard Open/Open P

Judy KolvaJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20100 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOA

20086 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyOA

20082 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfOA

20081 Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann CampOA

20080 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserOA

20101 Wynter, WireHaired Pointing Griffon, Maegen 

Garthwaite

OAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16052 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekOA

16036 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

OA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs
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12029 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyOA

12031 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOAP

12030 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyOAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von EssenOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Judy KolvaJudge:

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20085 Charlie, Golden Retriever, Kim DowningNAA

20102 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuNAB

24002 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherNAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Aero, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Judy KolvaJudge:

24C 4Jump Height = # of dogs

26005 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

26004 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneAXJB

26002 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

26001 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXJB

24 22Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodAXJA

24011 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJA

24040 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

24030 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

24023 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24021 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24020 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24019 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24018 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXJB

24017 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24016 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXJB

24015 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike ReinischAXJB

24014 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXJB

24013 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24010 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

24009 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24008 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereAXJB

24007 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJB

24006 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24005 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24004 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24001 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXJB

20 65Jump Height = # of dogs

20093 Flirt, Border Collie, Pamela ShattuckAXJA

20091 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerAXJA

20054 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney BrusoAXJA

20019 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXJA

20012 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJA

20005 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJA

20004 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJA

20003 Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa FergusonAXJA

20001 Gambit, Border Collie, Jared DavisAXJA

20125 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPA

20098 Gus, All American, Christine KallipolitesAJPA

20097 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXJB

20096 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXJB

20095 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXJB

20094 Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXJB

20061 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXJB

20060 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

20059 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJB

20057 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXJB

20056 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJB

20055 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

20052 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20051 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

20050 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXJB

20049 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXJB

20048 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20047 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20046 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXJB

20045 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXJB

20044 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJB

20041 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20040 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXJB

20039 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20038 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20036 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB
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20033 Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXJB

20032 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20031 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20030 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20028 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXJB

20027 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXJB

20025 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXJB

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20022 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20021 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXJB

20020 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20016 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXJB

20015 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20014 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20013 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20010 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJB

20006 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyAXJB

20002 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXJB

20099 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAJPB

20079 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAJPB

20078 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20077 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAJPB

20075 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAJPB

20074 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20073 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAJPB

20072 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20069 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAJPB

20068 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPB

20066 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20065 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotAJPB

16 43Jump Height = # of dogs

16075 Keep, Border Collie, Tom ThompsonAXJB

16048 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXJB

16047 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockAXJB

16046 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

16045 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16044 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

16043 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXJB

16042 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16023 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedAXJB

16020 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16019 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce BaderAXJB

16018 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXJB

16017 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16016 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16015 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

16013 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16012 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16011 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16010 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXJB

16009 Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXJB

16008 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16007 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXJB

16006 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAXJB

16005 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16004 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16003 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16002 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJB

16080 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAJPB

16058 Celt, Border Collie, Eileen WilentzAJPB

16053 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAJPB

16051 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAJPB

16050 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAJPB

16049 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerAJPB

16035 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeAJPB

16034 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16033 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAJPB

16031 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16030 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16029 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiAJPB

16027 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAJPB

16026 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAJPB

16025 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzAJPB

12 25Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowAXJA

12031 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAJPA

12024 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12023 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12022 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

12021 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12015 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12014 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

12013 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJB

12012 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12011 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

Page 3 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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12010 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXJB

12009 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12008 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12006 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXJB

12003 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12001 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXJB

12028 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAJPB

12027 Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd BeamanAJPB

12026 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAJPB

12025 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAJPB

12018 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAJPB

12017 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAJPB

12016 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Olivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXJA

8021 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAJPA

8017 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXJB

8007 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXJB

8005 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8004 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8022 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8020 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8019 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAJPB

8018 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAJPB

8012 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8011 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAJPB

8010 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAJPB

8008 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4006 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4005 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4003 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAJPB

4002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

Premier Jumpers  

Judy KolvaJudge:

24C 5Jump Height = # of dogs

26007 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagnePJD

26005 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsPJD

26004 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagnePJD

26002 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoPJD

26001 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrlePJD

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiPJD

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20089 Sisu, Border Collie, Holly BurchstedPJD

20061 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzPJD

20046 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozePJD

20045 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallPJD

20040 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossPJD

20039 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierPJD

20036 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoPJD

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20021 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanPJD

20014 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoPJD

20010 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MielePJD

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16047 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockPJD

16045 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciPJD

16044 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeePJD

16041 Into, Border Collie, Mary ChampagnePJD

16011 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16010 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsPJD

16002 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16030 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPJDP

16027 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanPJDP

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissPJD

12014 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekPJD

12012 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonPJD

12010 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoPJD

12006 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshPJD

12002 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowPJD

12028 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanPJDP

12018 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsPJDP

12016 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesPJDP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoPJD

Page 4 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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8005 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPJD

FAST Open/Open P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20092 Quest, Border Collie, Alicia CyrOF

20091 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerOF

20081 Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann CampOF

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16054 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyOF

16033 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverOFP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOF

12031 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOFP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von EssenOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardNBF

24024 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinNBF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20102 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuNBF

20003 Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa FergusonNBF

24002 Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherNPF

20087 AJ, Dalmatian, Barbara GarceauNPF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyNBF

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24C 4Jump Height = # of dogs

26005 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

26004 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneAXB

26002 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

26001 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXB

24 23Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodAXA

24001 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXA

24040 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

24030 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

24023 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24021 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24020 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24019 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24018 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXB

24017 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24016 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXB

24015 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike ReinischAXB

24014 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXB

24013 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24012 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

24011 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24010 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

24009 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24008 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereAXB

24007 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXB

24006 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24005 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24004 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

20 69Jump Height = # of dogs

20093 Flirt, Border Collie, Pamela ShattuckAXA

20092 Quest, Border Collie, Alicia CyrAXA

20091 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerAXA

20012 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXA

20011 Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelAXA

20010 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXA

20007 Tek, Border Collie, Lisa KorasAXA

20006 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyAXA

20005 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXA

20004 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXA

20003 Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa FergusonAXA

20002 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXA

20001 Gambit, Border Collie, Jared DavisAXA

20125 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPA

20098 Gus, All American, Christine KallipolitesAXPA

Page 5 of  8This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20065 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotAXPA

20097 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXB

20096 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXB

20095 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasAXB

20094 Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXB

20061 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXB

20060 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

20059 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXB

20057 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXB

20056 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXB

20055 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXB

20054 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney BrusoAXB

20052 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20051 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20050 Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly ManisAXB

20049 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXB

20048 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20047 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20046 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXB

20045 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXB

20044 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20043 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXB

20041 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20040 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXB

20039 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20038 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20036 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20033 Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXB

20032 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20031 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20030 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20028 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXB

20027 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXB

20025 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXB

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20022 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20021 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXB

20020 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20019 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXB

20016 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXB

20015 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20014 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20013 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20099 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAXPB

20079 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXPB

20078 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20077 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXPB

20075 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXPB

20074 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20073 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAXPB

20072 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20069 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXPB

20068 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

20066 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 42Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXA

16025 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzAXPA

16075 Keep, Border Collie, Tom ThompsonAXB

16048 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia BeamanAXB

16047 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockAXB

16046 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

16045 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXB

16044 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

16043 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXB

16042 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16023 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedAXB

16020 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16019 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce BaderAXB

16018 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXB

16017 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16016 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

16015 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

16013 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16012 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16011 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16010 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXB

16009 Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXB

16008 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16007 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXB

16006 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAXB

16005 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16004 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16003 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16002 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16080 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXPB

16051 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXPB

16050 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAXPB
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16049 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerAXPB

16035 Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen PasqualeAXPB

16034 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16033 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAXPB

16031 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16030 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16029 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiAXPB

16027 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXPB

16026 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowAXA

12001 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXA

12024 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12023 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12022 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

12021 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12015 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12014 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB

12013 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

12012 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12011 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12010 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXB

12009 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12008 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12006 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXB

12003 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12028 Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty BeamanAXPB

12027 Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd BeamanAXPB

12026 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAXPB

12025 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXPB

12018 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXPB

12017 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXPB

12016 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Olivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXA

8017 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoAXB

8007 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXB

8005 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8004 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8022 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8021 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie MeredithAXPB

8020 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8019 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAXPB

8018 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXPB

8012 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8011 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris WilliamsAXPB

8010 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXPB

8008 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4006 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4005 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4003 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXPB

4002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiOAJ

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20100 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOAJ

20092 Quest, Border Collie, Alicia CyrOAJ

20088 Ruby, Siberian Husky, Carol BenwayOAJ

20086 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyOAJ

20082 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfOAJ

20081 Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann CampOAJ

20080 Surprise, All American, Sandra LeiserOAJ

20011 Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelOAJ

20007 Tek, Border Collie, Lisa KorasOAJ

20101 Wynter, WireHaired Pointing Griffon, Maegen 

Garthwaite

OJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Aero, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingOAJ

16036 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

OAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyOAJ

12030 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyOJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von EssenOAJ
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Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sandra MoodyJudge:

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20085 Charlie, Golden Retriever, Kim DowningNAJA

20102 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuNAJB

20089 Sisu, Border Collie, Holly BurchstedNAJB

20087 AJ, Dalmatian, Barbara GarceauNAJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16041 Into, Border Collie, Mary ChampagneNAJB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara BaggermanNAJP

Premier Standard  

Sandra MoodyJudge:

24C 5Jump Height = # of dogs

26007 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagnePAD

26005 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsPAD

26004 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagnePAD

26002 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoPAD

26001 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrlePAD

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiPAD

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20092 Quest, Border Collie, Alicia CyrPAD

20061 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzPAD

20056 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MielePAD

20046 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozePAD

20045 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallPAD

20040 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossPAD

20039 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierPAD

20036 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoPAD

20023 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20021 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanPAD

20014 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoPAD

20010 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MielePAD

20074 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenPADP

20066 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenPADP

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16047 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockPAD

16045 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciPAD

16044 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeePAD

16023 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedPAD

16011 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16010 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsPAD

16002 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16030 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPADP

16027 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanPADP

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissPAD

12014 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekPAD

12012 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonPAD

12010 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoPAD

12002 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowPAD

12018 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsPADP

12016 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesPADP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Buster, All American, Jacqueline SoccodatoPAD

8005 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPAD
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